2019-2020 Varsity Basketball Schedule

Rockdale County High School

Date Day Time Opponent Location Team(s)
10/30/19 Wed. 4:30 Red and White Game RCHS G/B
11/2/19 Sat. 2:00/3:30 s‘;’t";’l:“t;fe Butler G/B
11/9/19 Sat. 4:00/5:30 at Loganville Loganville G/B
11/12/19 Tue. 6:00/7:30 at Parkview Parkview G/B
11/15/19 Fri. 5:00/6:30 Salem RCHS G/B
11/16/19 Sat. 12:00/1:30 Hiwidlacs Showdown Alcovy G/B
vs. Alcovy
11/22/19 Fri. 5:00/6:30 at Heritage Heritage G/B
11/23/19 Sat. TBA Franklin County Pre-Thanksgiving Tournament Franklin County G/B
11/25/19 Mon. TBA Franklin County Pre-Thanksgiving Tournament Franklin County G/B
11/26/19 Tue. TBA Franklin County Pre-Thanksgiving Tournament Franklin County G/B
12/6/19 Fri. 6:00/7:30 Shiloh* RCHS G/B
12/7/19 Sat. 3:30 Pebblebrook Pebblebrook G
12/10/19 Tue. 6:00/7:30 at South Gwinnett* South Gwinnett G/B
12/13/19 Fri. 6:00/ 7:30 Newton* RCHS G/B
Boys —1:00 Georgia Hoop Circle Southern Showdown
latane k. Gir‘IIs —-3:00 Boys vs Dicatur (AL)/Girls vs Brewbarber Tech (AL) BERON H/H
12/17/19 Tue. 6:00 at Eastside Eastside G
Cleveland Stroud Basketball Tournament
12/dB/0a W, Y vs. Fulton Leadership Academy RENS B
12/19/19 Thu. TBA Cleveland Stroud Basketball Tournament RCHS B
12/20/19 Fri. TBA Cleveland Stroud Basketball Tournament RCHS B
12/21/19 Sat. TBA Cleveland Stroud Basketball Tournament RCHS B
12/26/19 Thu. TBA Monterrey Christmas Tournament Evans G/B
12/27/19 Fri. TBA Monterrey Christmas Tournament Evans G/B
12/28/19 Sat. TBA Monterrey Christmas Tournament Evans G/B
1/7/20 Tue. 6:00/7:30 at Archer* Archer G/B
1/10/20 Fri. 6:00/7:30 at Grayson* Grayson G/B
1/14/20 Tue. 6:00/7:30 South Gwinnett* RCHS G/B
1/17/20 Fri. 6:00/7:00 at Shiloh* Shiloh G/B
1/18/20 Sat. 1:30 Lithonia RCHS G
1/24/20 Fri 6:00/7:30 at Newton* Newton G/B
1/28/20 Tue 6:00/7:30 Archer* RCHS G/B
1/31/20 Fri. 6:00/7:30 Grayson (Senior Night) RCHS G/B
Region 8 - AAAAAAA :

2/5-2/9 | Wed.-Sat. TBA Baskgetba“ e Shiloh G/B

*Region Contest




